

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014  
CC 1143/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2012 and dated 01/11/2012 in WPC  
No.2539/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LALITA RAMESH LASE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAJ KANTILAL SONAWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Baisav Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Pranaya Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Gandhi, Adv.  
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jaiveer Shergill, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the Caveator,  
post the matter on 14th April, 2014.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER