

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....  
CC No(s). 11227/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/10/2012  
in WP No. 2649/2012 and 01/11/2012 in WP No. 2649/2012 passed by  
the High Court Of Bombay)

BHIMABAI ARJUN BUBERA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAJ KANTILAL SONAWALA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vibhkar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kishor Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble

R.M. Lodha, C.J.I.) is not the Member.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified  
Digitally signed by  
Rajesh Dham  
Date: 2014.07.30  
17:22:32 IST  
Reason: