

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC No. 11227/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/10/2012 and 01/11/2012 in WP No. 2649/2012 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

BHIMABAI ARJUN BUBERA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAJ KANTILAL SONAWALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1/2014(with c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter alongwith SLP (C) No. 10706/2014.

In the meantime the additional affidavit may be filed.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2014.08.05  
16:49:39 IST  
Reason: